

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27769/2010

GOPAL DHARMSHALA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDAMA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no proper proof of service on record.

Petitioners have to take appropriate steps for  
confirming the service.

List again on 10.12.2010.

After passing such order, the learned counsel for  
the petitioners is present and requests for dasti service upon  
the unserved respondents.

Dasti service is allowed, as prayed for.

List again on 10.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR